
年度

平成24年度 35 件 4,307,876 円 35 件 4,307,876 円

平成25年度 224 件 30,353,809 円 259 件 34,661,685 円

平成26年度 424 件 10,654,563 円 683 件 45,316,248 円

平成27年度 740 件 19,009,210 円 1,423 件 64,325,458 円

平成28年度 710 件 5,614,487 円 2,133 件 69,939,945 円

平成29年度 1,293 件 23,756,150 円 3,426 件 93,696,095 円

平成30年度 1,829 件 13,625,432 円 5,255 件 107,321,527 円

令和１年度 1,733 件 18,308,775 円 6,988 件 125,630,302 円

令和２年度 321 件 8,330,158 円 7,309 件 133,960,460 円

令和３年度 1,667 件 18,277,556 円 8,976 件 152,238,016 円

令和４年度 2,075 件 9,773,605 円 11,051 件 162,011,621 円

令和５年度 1,645 件 7,522,899 円 12,696 件 169,534,520 円

令和６年度 1,907 件 39,574,831 円 14,603 件 209,109,351 円

各年度の寄附件数と金額及び累計件数と累計金額

件数 金額 累計件数 累計金額


